2021 JUDICIAL EVALUATION SURVEY RESULTS

A total of 350 surveys were emailed out to TCBA members and a total of 83 surveys were completed,
representing 23.7 percent of the TCBA membership. Responses were tabulated and an average rating for all

respondents was calculated. Only ratings between 1 and 5 were included; “Don’t Know” and items not rated were

excluded when calculating the averages. The averaged results in each category are listed below.

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE SHARONDA AMAMILO
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE CAROL MURPHY
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE MARY SUE WILSON
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE JAMES DIXON

Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE ERIK D. PRICE

Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

2.96
3.59
3.46
3.41
54.5%

3.61
4.08
3.41
3.43
65.5 %

3.98
4.16
3.94
3.97
72.7%

4.37
4.48
417
4.27
91.5%

4.44
4.59
3.56
4.19
84.1%

4.00
4.30
3.79
3.94
86%

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE JOHN SKINDER
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

SUPERIOR COURT

JUDGE CHRISTOPHER LANESE
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

DISTRICT COURT

JUDGE BRETT BUCKLEY
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

DISTRICT COURT

JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

DISTRICT COURT

JUDGE KALO WILCOX

Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Would Vote to Re-elect

COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules
Prepared for Court Proceedings

Treats Participants Fairly

Makes Efficient Use of Court Time
Support Continuing as Commissioner

3.82
4.25
4.02
3.13
77.6%

4.45
4,55
4.44
4.41
95.1%

4.29
417
4.43
3.84
90%

4.27
4.19
4.08
4.10
93.5%

3.85
4.20
4.41
3.90
85.4%

4.17
417
4.25
4.17
88.9%



COMMISSIONER INDU THOMAS
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules 3.83

Prepared for Court Proceedings 3.93
Treats Participants Fairly 3.44
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time 3.81

Support Continuing as Commissioner 70.8%

COMMISSIONER REBEKAH ZINN
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules 3.37

Prepared for Court Proceedings 3.68
Treats Participants Fairly 3.52
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time 3.28

Support Continuing as Commissioner 57.4%

COMMISSIONER NATHAN KORTOKRAX
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules 411

Prepared for Court Proceedings 4.15
Treats Participants Fairly 3.56
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time 4.04

Support Continuing as Commissioner 82.7%



