2021 JUDICIAL EVALUATION SURVEY RESULTS

A total of 350 surveys were emailed out to TCBA members and a total of 83 surveys were completed, representing 23.7 percent of the TCBA membership. Responses were tabulated and an average rating for all respondents was calculated. Only ratings between 1 and 5 were included; "Don't Know" and items not rated were excluded when calculating the averages. The averaged results in each category are listed below.

SUPERIOR COURT		SUPERIOR COURT	
JUDGE SHARONDA AMAMILO		JUDGE JOHN SKINDER	
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	2.96	Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	3.82
Prepared for Court Proceedings	3.59	Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.25
Treats Participants Fairly	3.46	Treats Participants Fairly	4.23
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.41	Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.13
Would Vote to Re-elect	54.5%	Would Vote to Re-elect	77.6%
would voic to Re-elect	34.3 /0	Would vote to Re-elect	77.0%
SUPERIOR COURT		SUPERIOR COURT	
JUDGE CAROL MURPHY		JUDGE CHRISTOPHER LANESE	
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	3.61	Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.45
Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.08	Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.55
Treats Participants Fairly	3.41	Treats Participants Fairly	4.44
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.43	Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	4.41
Would Vote to Re-elect	65.5 %	Would Vote to Re-elect	95.1%
SUPERIOR COURT		DISTRICT COURT	
JUDGE MARY SUE WILSON		JUDGE BRETT BUCKLEY	
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	3.98	Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.29
Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.16	<u> </u>	4.29
Treats Participants Fairly	3.94	Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.17
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.97	Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.84
Would Vote to Re-elect	72.7%	Would Vote to Re-elect	90%
would vote to Re-elect	12.170	would vote to Re-elect	90%
SUPERIOR COURT		DISTRICT COURT	
SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE JAMES DIXON		DISTRICT COURT JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER	
	4.37		4.27
JUDGE JAMES DIXON	4.37 4.48	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.27 4.19
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules		JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.48	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.19
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.48 4.17	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.19 4.08
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect	4.48 4.17 4.27	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect	4.19 4.08 4.10
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT	4.48 4.17 4.27	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT	4.19 4.08 4.10
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5%
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5%
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90 85.4%
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE ERIK D. PRICE	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19 84.1%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90 85.4%
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE ERIK D. PRICE Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19 84.1%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90 85.4%
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE ERIK D. PRICE Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19 84.1%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90 85.4%
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE ERIK D. PRICE Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19 84.1%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90 85.4% 4.17 4.17 4.25 4.17
JUDGE JAMES DIXON Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE CHRISTINE SCHALLER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE ERIK D. PRICE Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings	4.48 4.17 4.27 91.5% 4.44 4.59 3.56 4.19 84.1%	JUDGE SAMUEL G. MEYER Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect DISTRICT COURT JUDGE KALO WILCOX Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time Would Vote to Re-elect COMMISSIONER PAUL WOHL Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly	4.19 4.08 4.10 93.5% 3.85 4.20 4.41 3.90 85.4%

COMMISSIONER INDU THOMAS		COMMISSIONER NATHAN KORTOKRAX
Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules	3.83	Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules 4.11
Prepared for Court Proceedings	3.93	Prepared for Court Proceedings 4.15
Treats Participants Fairly	3.44	Treats Participants Fairly 3.56
Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.81	Makes Efficient Use of Court Time 4.04
Support Continuing as Commissioner	70.8%	Support Continuing as Commissioner 82.7%
COMMISSIONER REBEKAH ZINN Knowledge of the Law and Court Rules Prepared for Court Proceedings Treats Participants Fairly Makes Efficient Use of Court Time	3.37 3.68 3.52 3.28	
Support Continuing as Commissioner	57.4%	